Date
1t October 2020
oth November
o' November
12" November
21 December

Total

31°* March 2021

Wixoe Village Meeting - Treasurer's Report — 1* April 2021

Payments

£220
£220
£176
£42

£658

: http://wixoeparishmeeting.onesuffolk.net/

Receipts

Balance

£2655.00

£1997.00

Notes

Opening balance
Contribution to church
Meeting costs - church

Third party insurance
12 months web site hosting

Closing balance


https://u3143380.ct.sendgrid.net/wf/click?upn=hTL3ZH5Txk0iIbOa80d1IURSTmoGa1ZsQaLYYFhMCI7ZfYIURjaQji-2BSsACXpXE-2BFCcY3A2wsE9X7T1prHIuIw-3D-3D_K-2B6M-2FUuWEnZYNbCszrrk6cfbYBKdld1Vks6Nr5MbEnte3D0kbVhmzJZUG5FkDkv2Gm-2BLUw9g7Fm2g3Mz80VYAwmR0kfoXhCDTavrTxjp1QI1hEdW4jdo9yGdIVcFvHAlh7WfUVXpvfR5htqu7g3IHdunu7Erd6qXetaisT1LB-2F8chSjKEFRt-2BQu03CIVEeAeRVuZFIeNeVmM6Kujy3vP2PQDbUtakqA06jS20DdjoIk-3D

