Wixoe Village Meeting - Treasurer's Report – 1st April 2021 : <u>http://wixoeparishmeeting.onesuffolk.net/</u>

Date	Payments	Receipts	Balance	Notes
1 st October 2020			£2655.00	Opening balance
9th November 9 th November 12 th November 21 st December	£220 £220 £176 £ 42			Contribution to church Meeting costs - church Third party insurance 12 months web site hosting
Total	£658			
31 st March 2021			£ 1997.00	Closing balance